TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone (205) 487-4710

Fax (205) 487-0444

625 Fawn Grove Rd | Winfield AL, 35594
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-NV, LLC dba NATIONAL
INDOOR

RV CENTERS

4640 NEXUS WAY

NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89115

CHASSIS
Ford Transit 350HD AWD

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
1FDRUBPG8PKB84742

SERIAL NUMBER
24MT013833425M011

PRODUCT
2524 MT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
24MT MIDAS YEAR MODEL 2025

ORDER REFERENCE
138334

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Iceburg G2 FUIl Body Paint

Ford Transit 350HD AWD

Shadow Cabinets

Seafront Interior

2DR 8 cuft Refer Electric

13,500 A/C

Aluminum Wheels

Complete Solar System w/Panels

4.0 Gas Generator

Induction Cooktop

2000 Watt Invertor

Front TV

snowhill Dove Leatherette

Truma On Demand Water Heater
SURCHARGES:

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

167,493.75
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0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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500.00
1,995.00

169,988.75




